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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 622

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Fisher4552
Midwest Training -IN

9.225 9.450 9.2509.600 37.525
3 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Rebekah Devine4279
Grand Blanc - MI

9.250 9.200 9.3009.225 36.975
2 5 10 1 2 

2 

Liliana Sullivan4561
Midwest Training -IN

8.625 9.450 9.0009.450 36.525
9T 2T 6 4T 3 

3 

Stephanie Ramos4556
Midwest Training -IN

8.775 9.300 8.7759.625 36.475
8 3T 1T 11 4 

4 

Isabella DiGioia4537
MEGA - IL

9.125 8.625 9.0009.325 36.075
4 14 8 5T 5 

5 

Makailee McGhee4220
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.100 8.875 8.8259.125 35.925
5 9T 12 9 6 

6 

Autumn Berg4355
Harpeth -TN

8.875 8.750 8.8509.250 35.725
7 12 9 8 7 

7 

Rose Joshi4429
IK Gymnastics - IL

7.900 9.300 8.5759.625 35.400
32 4T 2T 18T 8 

8 

Jazlynn Chism4536
MEGA - IL

9.350 9.050 9.1257.825 35.350
1 6 34 3 9 

9 

Madison Malone4219
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.300 8.600 8.9009.475 35.275
23 15 5 7 10 

10 

Karlee Hills4554
Midwest Training -IN

8.425 9.000 8.6258.750 34.800
19T 7T 19T 15 11 

11 

Josie Barlow4535
MEGA - IL

8.600 8.450 8.9258.750 34.725
11T 18 20T 6 12 

12 

Alivia DiNunzio4734
Youngstown - OH

8.175 8.675 8.5759.000 34.425
25 13 15T 19T 13 

13 

Mia Morello4699
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.525 8.800 8.4258.650 34.400
14T 11 21T 22T 14 

14 

Payton Crane4277
Grand Blanc - MI

8.475 8.875 8.4258.600 34.375
18 10T 24 23T 15 

15 

Olivia Keating4348
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.900 7.550 8.8009.000 34.250
6 27 16T 10 16 

16 

Madison Gustitus4428
IK Gymnastics - IL

7.775 8.500 8.4509.500 34.225
33 16T 4 21 17 

17 

Elizabeth Box4427
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.525 8.250 8.0009.350 34.125
15T 21 7 29T 18 

18 

Jaedyn Thornton4050
American Gold - ND

8.350 8.500 8.6008.650 34.100
22 17T 22T 16T 19 

19 

Giana Trolio4741
Youngstown - OH

8.375 9.000 8.3008.350 34.025
21 8T 31 26 20 

20 

Gabrielle Mazza4282
Grand Blanc - MI

8.425 7.350 8.7509.100 33.625
20T 28 13 12 21 

21 

Tessa Thurlow4051
American Gold - ND

8.125 8.300 8.6008.500 33.525
28 20 25T 17T 22 

22 

Sarah Labonar4538
MEGA - IL

7.925 8.225 8.1759.025 33.350
30T 22 14 28 23 

23 

Madelyn Stephens4222
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.500 8.000 8.3758.425 33.300
17 23T 30 25 24 

24 

Isabella Palmer4700
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.150 7.800 8.7008.625 33.275
26T 25 23 13T 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 622

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ryan4221
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.600 7.300 8.7008.500 33.100
12T 30 26T 14T 26 

26 

Vivian Kiraly4737
Youngstown - OH

8.625 7.325 8.0008.800 32.750
10T 29 18 30T 27 

27 

Evelyn Orsic4430
IK Gymnastics - IL

7.450 7.750 7.9259.200 32.325
35 26 11 31 28 

28 

Holly Waller4223
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.550 8.000 7.3008.300 32.150
13 24T 32 35 29 

29 

Ashley Schabes4702
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.200 6.450 8.5258.475 31.650
24 33 27T 20 30 

30 

Sienna Wilber4052
American Gold - ND

8.150 6.500 8.4008.475 31.525
27T 32 28T 24 31 

31 

Sarah Zupanek4742
Youngstown - OH

8.525 5.900 8.2258.850 31.500
16T 36 17 27 32 

32 

Abigail Quint4701
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.275 8.325 7.0757.800 30.475
36 19 35 37 33 

33 

Angela Burk4693
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.000 7.000 7.2508.200 30.450
29 31 33 36 34 

34 

Lili Sorenson4703
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.925 5.600 7.7508.450 29.725
31T 37 29 32 35 

35 

Lindsey Columbia4695
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.700 6.000 7.4007.450 28.550
34 34T 36 34 36 

36 

Allison Antonio4692
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

6.450 6.000 7.6007.150 27.200
37 35T 37 33 37 

37 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 622

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Ruzzas4557
Midwest Training -IN

8.950 9.600 8.8759.350 36.775
3 1 4 7 1 

1 

Alaina Scavina4740
Youngstown - OH

9.375 9.025 9.0009.300 36.700
1 5 5T 4 2 

2 

Angelina Sang4558
Midwest Training -IN

8.850 9.225 8.8509.725 36.650
6 3 1 8 3 

3 

Anna Shea4354
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.300 9.275 9.3258.550 36.450
2 2 15T 1 4 

4 

Troijhae Dumes4346
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.925 8.825 9.1259.300 36.175
4 9 6T 2 5 

5 

Hannah Cockrum4551
Midwest Training -IN

8.875 8.725 8.9259.375 35.900
5 11 3 5 6 

6 

Emma Westerfield4562
Midwest Training -IN

8.725 8.900 8.7009.450 35.775
8 7T 2 10 7 

7 

Mia Stewart4560
Midwest Training -IN

8.525 8.900 8.9008.725 35.050
12 8T 13 6 8 

8 

Krista Borton4733
Youngstown - OH

8.650 9.075 8.5008.475 34.700
9 4 17 15 9 

9 

Kate Ivy4357
Harpeth -TN

8.300 8.950 8.7758.600 34.625
13 6 14 9 10 

10 

Lana Alexakis-Harkin4691
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.775 8.775 8.4008.550 34.500
7 10 16T 18 11 

11 

Kara Hagen4217
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.250 8.275 9.0258.850 34.400
15T 15 11 3 12 

12 

Lorelei Culver4214
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.275 8.450 8.5509.075 34.350
14 12T 7 14 13T

13T

Sierra Whaley4284
Grand Blanc - MI

8.575 8.400 8.4258.950 34.350
10T 14 8T 17 14T

14T

Sara Grace Harney4356
Harpeth -TN

8.575 8.225 8.5758.800 34.175
11T 16 12 13 15 

15 

Alyse Rickey4353
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.100 8.450 8.6008.900 34.050
18 13T 10 12 16 

16 

Emma Poag4351
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.200 8.050 8.6508.950 33.850
17 18 9T 11 17 

17 

Allyson Flynn4696
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.075 8.200 8.2258.175 32.675
19 17 18 19 18 

18 

Mya Hailey4218
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.250 7.900 7.9008.050 32.100
16T 19 20 20 19 

19 

Kylie Hultin4049
American Gold - ND

8.000 6.650 8.4508.100 31.200
20 20 19 16 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 622

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanna Cannon4550
Midwest Training -IN

9.250 9.500 9.1009.600 37.450
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Tiffany Lesko4555
Midwest Training -IN

8.950 8.950 9.2509.075 36.225
5 3 6 1 2 

2 

Makayla Hart4280
Grand Blanc - MI

9.100 9.000 8.8259.250 36.175
2 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Emerson Reuille4352
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.600 8.325 8.8259.225 34.975
8 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Tama Edmonson4347
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.775 7.800 9.0759.150 34.800
6 11 5 4 5 

5 

Karissa Anderson4048
American Gold - ND

8.325 8.550 8.8509.050 34.775
11 7 7 5 6 

6 

Kyla Dainty4278
Grand Blanc - MI

9.050 8.775 8.6758.250 34.750
4 4T 13 9 7 

7 

Madalyn Melendez4350
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.450 8.250 9.1258.800 34.625
9 9 10 2 8 

8 

Reagan Burgess4213
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.250 8.775 8.7508.825 34.600
12 5T 9 8 9 

9 

Abbey VanGoethem4283
Grand Blanc - MI

8.200 8.675 8.3508.900 34.125
13 6 8 10 10 

10 

Emily Manski4738
Youngstown - OH

9.075 6.750 8.1509.250 33.225
3 14 3T 12 11 

11 

Megan McGuckin4698
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.800 7.300 8.3008.750 32.150
15 13 11 11 12 

12 

Kiersten Kurtzer4697
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.650 8.000 7.8007.650 32.100
7 10 15 13 13 

13 

Victoria Gonzalea4553
Midwest Training -IN

8.375 7.700 7.7007.675 31.450
10 12 14 14 14 

14 

Jordan Detherage4215
Edge Gymnastics - MO

7.950 6.700 0.0008.700 23.350
14 15 12 15 15 

15 
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